
NOTIFICATION REGARDING INCLUDINGWITHDRAWAL/RESCHEDULING OF 
THE PAPERS OF UG (NEP 4-YEAR PROGRAM 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS 

DECEMBER-2025 

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 
'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC 

It is notified for information of all concerned that the following papers of UG (NEP) 
4-Year Program 3 Semester which could not be included in the main date sheet of these Programs, 
are scheduled as per details given below. Also some papers have been rescheduled due to clash, etc. 
as per schedule revised as under: 

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPER 

UG (NEP) 3° sem. 
General Chemistry-y 
General Chemistry-VI 
Indian Economic Policy 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

Fundamentals of ACcounting 
Currents Social Issues 
Global Politics 
Physical Fitness and Sports Training 
Basics of Reporting 
Environmental History of India 
Fundamentals of Social Psychology 
Fundamentals of Criminal Law 
Central Administration of India 
Molecular Structure, 

Thermodynamics, Equilibrium & 
Alkyl Halides 
Applied Reasoning 

Operation Research 
Business Policy and Strategy 

Leadership in Management Skills 

3. 

Subject Code 

4. 

25CHES403DS01 
25CHES403DS02 
24ECO402MI01 
24COM402MI01 
24SOC402MIO1 

24POL402MI01 
24PED402MIO1 
24JMC402MIO1 
24HIS402MIO1 
24PSY402MIO1 
24LAWS03MIO1 
24PUB402MIO1 

25CHES403MIO1 

25PHI403MIO1 
24MAT503MI01 
24IMSS03 MI01/ 

Endst. No. Conduct/AC-l/VI2025/ |33323S32 

25IMS403 MIO 1 
23CLAEECO3 

QPID 

The Director, MDU-CPAS, Gurugram. 

37033 
37034 
34624 
32203 
34690 

7. CPA to Controller of Examinations, MDU, Rohtak. 

34660 
34365 
34390 
34648 

34668 
27447 
34679 

37035 

37221 
27075 

56962 

3916 

PREVIOUS 
DATE OF 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

EXAM 

1. HODs/Directors of the concerned Deptt./Institutes, M.D.University, Rohtak. 

30.12.2025 

5. The Asstt. Registrar (R-I/R-II/R-IIL/R-IV/Secrecy), MDU, Rohtak. 

01.01.2026 

Ali the Principals of concerned colleges affiliated to M.D.University, Rohtak. 

Dated: 

6. Director (UCC) with the request to get it uploaded the same on University website. 

REVISED 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

8. PA to COE, M.D.University, Rohtak (for kind information of the COE). 

DATE OF 
EXAM 

18.12.2025 
20.12.2025 

27.12.2025 

The Chief Co-ordinators of Nodal Centres M.D.U. Rohtak. They are requested to intimate the Centre Supdts. of the Colleges concerned. 

06.01.2026 

Withdrawn 

A-12-25 

Asst.Registrar(Conduct) 
for Controller of Examinations 
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