

## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

## NOTIFICATION REGARDING INCLUDING/WITHDRAWAL/RESCHEDULING OF THE PAPERS OF UG (NEP) 4-YEAR PROGRAM 3<sup>RD</sup> SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS **DECEMBER-2025**

It is notified for information of all concerned that the following papers of UG (NEP) 4-Year Program 3rd Semester which could not be included in the main date sheet of these Programs, are scheduled as per details given below. Also some papers have been rescheduled due to clash, etc. as per schedule revised as under:-

NOMENCLATURE OF PAPER	Subject Code	QPID	PREVIOUS DATE OF EXAM	REVISED DATE OF EXAM
UG (NEP) 3 <sup>rd</sup> sem.			DAMI	EAANI
General Chemistry-V	25CHES403DS01	37033		18.12.2025
General Chemistry-VI	25CHES403DS02	37034		20.12.2025
Indian Economic Policy	24ECO402MI01	34624		20.12.2023
Fundamentals of Accounting	24COM402MI01	32203		27.12.2025
Currents Social Issues	24SOC402MI01	34690		
Global Politics	24POL402MI01	34660		
Physical Fitness and Sports Training	24PED402MI01	34365		
Basics of Reporting	24JMC402MI01	34390		
Environmental History of India	24HIS402MI01	34648		
Fundamentals of Social Psychology	24PSY402MI01	34668		
Fundamentals of Criminal Law	24LAW503MI01	27447		
Central Administration of India	24PUB402MI01	34679		
Molecular Structure, Thermodynamics, Equilibrium & Alkyl Halides	25CHES403MI01	37035		
Applied Reasoning	25PHI403MI01	37221		
Operation Research	24MAT503MI01	27075		
Business Policy and Strategy	24IMS503MI01/ 25IMS403MI01	56962	30.12.2025	06.01.2026
Leadership in Management Skills	23CLAEEC03	3916	01.01.2026	Withdrawn

## CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Endst. No. Conduct/AC-I/V/2025/ 13332-13532

Dated: 09/12/25

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. HODs/Directors of the concerned Deptt./Institutes, M.D.University, Rohtak.
- 2. The Director, MDU-CPAS, Gurugram.
- 3. All the Principals of concerned colleges affiliated to M.D.University, Rohtak.
- 4. The Chief Co-ordinators of Nodal Centres M.D.U. Rohtak. They are requested to intimate the Centre Supdts.
- 5. The Asstt. Registrar (R-I/R-III/R-IV/Secrecy), MDU, Rohtak.
- 6. Director (UCC) with the request to get it uploaded the same on University website.
- 7. CPA to Controller of Examinations, MDU, Rohtak.
- 8. PA to COE, M.D.University, Rohtak (for kind information of the COE).

Asstt.Registrar(Conduct) for Controller of Examinations